Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Albrecht-Syvinski, Jasmyn Meri Ann

Baker, Joshua Travis

Carroll, Thaddeus Jon
Connors, Richard Raymond
Cunningham, Wayne James
Davis, Steven Guy

Doiron, Christopher Douglas

Edwards, Ruby Marie

Gallardo, Robert James

Gokey, Charles Benjamin

Hall, Jeffry Earl

Helsper, Christopher Robert

Kieffer, Jason P

Gender

Female

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

1981

1987
1981
1991
1984
1997

1984

1996

1979
1980

1971

1980

39

33
39
29
37
24

37

24

41
41

49

41

Date In

7/18/2021

7/13/2021

7/16/2021
7/15/2021
7/16/2021
7/13/2021
7/14/2021

7/14/2021

7/17/2021

7/16/2021
7/15/2021

7/18/2021

7/20/2021

Release
Date

Charges

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
INTIMIDATE VICTIM

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
WARRANT OFFENSE

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE



Langevin, Andrew Harold

Leritz, Anthony Richard

Loper, Daniel William

Matrious, Misty Dawn

Mosay, Derek Raymond

Noles, Cameron Blake

Ostlund, Daniel Andrew

Plucinski, James Martin

Ramos, Reynaldo

Ricci, Joseph M

Rush, Jeffrey Aaron

Salas, Anthony Blas

Schilling, Isaac Scott

Schultz, Eric Carson
Sheffel, Moses Lee

Skidmore, Peter Joshua

Souter, William Robert

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

1978

1981

1979

1984

1985
1993
1990
1994
1999

1980

1987

1996

2003

1992
1995
1982

1963

42

40

41

36

35
28
30
26
22

41

34

24

17

29
25
38

58

7/18/2021

7/16/2021

7/16/2021

7/18/2021

7/18/2021
7/16/2021
7/19/2021
7/16/2021
7/16/2021

7/18/2021

7/19/2021

7/14/2021

7/14/2021

7/16/2021
7/15/2021
7/17/2021

7/13/2021

7/23/2021

7/28/2021

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC>1000<2500G OR
>20<50 PLANTS

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC<200G OR =<4
PLANTS

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PARAPHERNALIA

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO
ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G
PROBATION VIOLATION



Stevens, Maliyah Caira-Skye

Strand, Donnie Joseph

Tacheny, Jason Allan
Williams, Shalonda Nicole

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 34
Female: 5

Male: 29

Female

Male

Male

Female

2001
1991

1993
1980

19
29

27
41

7/13/2021
7/15/2021

7/15/2021
7/13/2021

Manufacture/Del Meth

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold



