Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth	Ago	Date In	Release	Charges
Name	Genuel	Year	Age	Date III	Date	Charges
Albrecht-Syvinski, Jasmyn Meri Ann	Female	1995	26	7/18/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Baker, Joshua Travis	Male	1981	39	7/13/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA PROBATION VIOLATION
Carroll, Thaddeus Jon	Male	1987	33	7/16/2021		
Connors, Richard Raymond	Male	1981	39	7/15/2021		
Cunningham, Wayne James	Male	1991	29	7/16/2021		
<u>Davis, Steven Guy</u>	Male	1984	37	7/13/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Doiron, Christopher Douglas	Male	1997	24	7/14/2021		KNOWINGLY FLEE AN OFFICER RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Edwards, Ruby Marie	Female	1984	37	7/14/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Gallardo, Robert James	Male	1996	24	7/17/2021		CRIMINAL TRESPASS - DWELLING PROBATION VIOLATION
Gokey, Charles Benjamin	Male	1979	41	7/16/2021		
Hall, Jeffry Earl	Male	1980	41	7/15/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER INTIMIDATE VICTIM
Helsper, Christopher Robert	Male	1971	49	7/18/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER WARRANT OFFENSE
Kieffer, Jason P	Male	1980	41	7/20/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER OPEN INTOXICANTS IN MOTOR VEHICLE OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

Langevin, Andrew Harold	Male	1978	42	7/18/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER PROBATION VIOLATION
Leritz, Anthony Richard	Male	1981	40	7/16/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Loper, Daniel William	Male	1979	41	7/16/2021		MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC>1000<2500G OR >20<50 PLANTS
Matrious, Misty Dawn	Female	1984	36	7/18/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Mosay, Derek Raymond	Male	1985	35	7/18/2021		
Noles, Cameron Blake	Male	1993	28	7/16/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Ostlund, Daniel Andrew	Male	1990	30	7/19/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Plucinski, James Martin	Male	1994	26	7/16/2021		
Ramos, Reynaldo	Male	1999	22	7/16/2021	7/23/2021	MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC<200G OR =<4 PLANTS
Ricci, Joseph M	Male	1980	41	7/18/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PARAPHERNALIA
Rush, Jeffrey Aaron	Male	1987	34	7/19/2021	7/28/2021	OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED - REV DUE TO ALCOHOL/CONTR SUBS/REFUSAL
Salas, Anthony Blas	Male	1996	24	7/14/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Schilling, Isaac Scott	Male	2003	17	7/14/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Schultz, Eric Carson	Male	1992	29	7/16/2021		Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Sheffel, Moses Lee	Male	1995	25	7/15/2021		
Skidmore, Peter Joshua	Male	1982	38	7/17/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Souter, William Robert	Male	1963	58	7/13/2021		POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE POSSESSION W/INTENT TO MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE >3<10G PROBATION VIOLATION

Stevens, Maliyah C	aira-Skye	Female	2001	19	7/13/2021	Manufacture/Del Meth
Strand, Donnie Jose	<u>eph</u>	Male	1991	29	7/15/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY DISORDERLY CONDUCT
Tacheny, Jason Alla	<u>n</u>	Male	1993	27	7/15/2021	
Williams, Shalonda	Nicole	Female	1980	41	7/13/2021	BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR Municipal Warrant/Other Agency Hold
Bookings in the	Last 7 Days					
Total:	34					
Female:	5					
Male:	29					